
Kershaw County
2018/19 Kershaw County 12u Boys Basketball Game Schedule

All Scheduled Sections

Start League Away teamHome team

12/13/2018 (Thu)

5:45PM 12U Boys Basketball Jackson ConsultingCantey Foundation vsArmory - Gym

6:45PM 12U Boys Basketball Evans Heating and#heartoserve vsArmory - Gym

12/15/2018 (Sat)

11:30AM 12U Boys Basketball BullsTakeover ENT vsArmory - Gym

12/17/2018 (Mon)

5:45PM 12U Boys Basketball Sports ConnectionMassage by BrieAnise vsArmory - Gym

6:45PM 12U Boys Basketball Cantey FoundationBulls vsArmory - Gym

12/27/2018 (Thu)

5:45PM 12U Boys Basketball Sports ConnectionJackson Consulting vsArmory - Gym

12/28/2018 (Fri)

6:45PM 12U Boys Basketball #heartoserveMassage by BrieAnise vsArmory - Gym

12/29/2018 (Sat)

11:30AM 12U Boys Basketball Takeover ENTEvans Heating and vsArmory - Gym

01/03/2019 (Thu)

5:45PM 12U Boys Basketball Massage by BrieAniseJackson Consulting vsArmory - Gym

01/04/2019 (Fri)

6:45PM 12U Boys Basketball #heartoserveTakeover ENT vsArmory - Gym

01/07/2019 (Mon)

5:45PM 12U Boys Basketball BullsSports Connection vsArmory - Gym

6:45PM 12U Boys Basketball Evans Heating andCantey Foundation vsArmory - Gym

01/10/2019 (Thu)

6:45PM 12U Boys Basketball Jackson Consulting#heartoserve vsArmory - Gym

01/11/2019 (Fri)

6:45PM 12U Boys Basketball Massage by BrieAniseBulls vsArmory - Gym

01/12/2019 (Sat)

10:30AM 12U Boys Basketball Sports ConnectionEvans Heating and vsArmory - Gym
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01/14/2019 (Mon)

5:45PM 12U Boys Basketball Evans Heating andMassage by BrieAnise vsArmory - Gym

6:45PM 12U Boys Basketball Takeover ENTCantey Foundation vsArmory - Gym

01/17/2019 (Thu)

5:45PM 12U Boys Basketball Takeover ENTSports Connection vsArmory - Gym

6:45PM 12U Boys Basketball BullsJackson Consulting vsArmory - Gym

01/24/2019 (Thu)

5:45PM 12U Boys Basketball Jackson ConsultingEvans Heating and vsArmory - Gym

6:45PM 12U Boys Basketball Massage by BrieAniseTakeover ENT vsArmory - Gym

01/26/2019 (Sat)

11:30AM 12U Boys Basketball Cantey Foundation#heartoserve vsArmory - Gym

01/28/2019 (Mon)

5:45PM 12U Boys Basketball Bulls#heartoserve vsArmory - Gym

6:45PM 12U Boys Basketball Cantey FoundationSports Connection vsArmory - Gym

01/31/2019 (Thu)

5:45PM 12U Boys Basketball Evans Heating andBulls vsArmory - Gym

6:45PM 12U Boys Basketball Jackson ConsultingTakeover ENT vsArmory - Gym

02/02/2019 (Sat)

10:30AM 12U Boys Basketball Massage by BrieAniseCantey Foundation vsArmory - Gym

11:30AM 12U Boys Basketball #heartoserveSports Connection vsArmory - Gym


